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H*3890 (Rat #0574, Act #0446 of 1994) General Bill, By J.G. McAbee, Keegan, Kelley, C.L. Sturkie, Witherspoon and
H.G. Worley
Similar (S 0773)

A Bill to amend Title 45, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to hotels, motels, restaurants, and boarding
houses, by adding Chapter 2, The Lodging Establishment Act, so as to govern the lawful use of lodging establishments and
provide penalties, including restitution requirements, for violations.-amended title

04/07/93
04/07/93
05/05/93
05/13/93
05/13/93
05/13/93
05/14/93
05/17/93
05/17/93
05/18/94
05/24/94
05/24/94
05/25/94
05/26/94
06/02/94
06/16/94
06/16/94
06/28/94
06/28/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-39

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-39
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
Amended HJ-40

Read second time HJ-41

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-41
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-34
Amended SJ-68

Read second time SJ-71

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-15
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3

Ratified R 574

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/16/94
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