

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3890 (Rat #0574, Act #0446 of 1994) General Bill, By J.G. McAbee, Keegan, Kelley, C.L. Sturkie, Witherspoon and H.G. Worley

Similar (S 0773)

A Bill to amend Title 45, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to hotels, motels, restaurants, and boarding houses, by adding Chapter 2, The Lodging Establishment Act, so as to govern the lawful use of lodging establishments and provide penalties, including restitution requirements, for violations.-amended title

04/07/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-39
04/07/93	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-39
05/05/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
05/13/93	House	Amended HJ-40
05/13/93	House	Read second time HJ-41
05/13/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-41
05/14/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
05/17/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
05/17/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10
05/18/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-34
05/24/94	Senate	Amended SJ-68
05/24/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-71
05/25/94	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-15
05/26/94	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3
06/02/94		Ratified R 574
06/16/94		Signed By Governor
06/16/94		Effective date 06/16/94
06/28/94		Act No. 446
06/28/94		Copies available